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APPROX 20 GALLONS

-20°F AT 200 PSI

200 PSI AT 650°F

14.000"

APPROX. WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MDMT

MAWP

DIAMETER (O.D.)

VALUESPECIFICATION

DESIGN INFORMATION

NOT FOR PRODUCTION USE

12.750 323.9
BOLT CIRCLE

45°
TYP.

3.480

[127.0]
5.000

88.4

83
8.

2
33

.0
00

36
.4

80
92

6.
6

REV.  0
20 GALLON

A

B

C

D

E

D

C

B

A

E

12345678

7 6 5 4 3 2 18

VES08573
VERTICAL VESSEL

DWG. NO.
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TOLERANCES, IF NOT INDICATED, ACCORDING TO:

C-G SE 03.03 / 3

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY.

9 NAME PLATE 1

8 SKIRT SUPPORT 4

7 SKIRT 1

6 1-1/2" NPT COUPLING 2

5 3/4" NPT COUPLING 2

4 1/2" NPT COUPLING 1

3 1/4" NPT COUPLING 1

2 HEAD 2

1 SHELL 1
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